

Name of road :- 1030 to Tannur
Shedule XLV Form No. 134. Under Mufanpur Block

Sheshadri DIVISION

Mofanpur SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1000

Certified that this M.B contains
01 to 100 pages by machine printed
this M.B. issued to Sri Brij Kishore
Prasad A.E R.W.D works Sub Div
Mohampur

[Signature]
29/07/2024
Executive Engineer
R.W.D (W) Division
Sherghati
29/07/2024

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Sherghati DIVISION
Mohampur SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1300

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Ist on AlCBell</u>					
Name of work: construction of road from L030 to Tamunimudex Mohanpur Block.					
Name of Agency - Shree Yam Tech CONS Private Limited					
Agreement No -					
Date of Work -					
Date of completion -					
Date of measurement - 18/6/21					
1. Earth work in excav ⁿ of found ⁿ of structure as per drawing and technical sp ^{ts}					
for - 600mm dia - 2 No. and 1000mm dia - 1 No.					
EW:- $2 \times 2 \times 3.90 \times 1.50 = 29.00 \text{ m}^3$					
Pepe Pro ⁿ :- $2 \times 6.22 \times 1.02 \times 0.30 = 3.80 \text{ m}^3$					
FW:- $2 \times 6.30 \times 1.4 \times 1.5 = 26.46 \text{ m}^3$					
Pepe Pro ⁿ :- $1 \times 5.90 \times 1.5 \times 0.30 = 2.66 \text{ m}^3$					
					61.94 m ³
2. Providing plain concrete Pe.c. Grade M15 in Leveling					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
A					
(13) Construction of Bench					
Chmark - 40 x 25 = 1000m					
1 x 30m = 30m					
1030m					
Or - 1.030 ^{Km.}					
(2) Construction of Reference					
Pillars, Quantity same					
as just above - 1.030km					
(14) closing and grouting					
Read Land above					
Specification.					
40 x 25 x 7					7000m
1 x 30m x 7					2100m
					Total 7210m
					Or. 0.72 Hec
					tare

18/8/21
J.E

18/8/21
A.C

ABSTRACT OF COST.

1. Construction of Bench
many Quantity vide Page

(6) 1.030 Km

@ Rs. 4837.62/km Rs. 49832

(2) Construction of Reference

Pillars - Quantity vide

Page - (6) 1.030 Km

@ Rs. 3210.70/km

Rs 3307 = W

CORE 8290

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				181.15	8290.2
(3) clearing and grubbing weed land quantity Vide Ref - (6), 0.72 Hectare @ RS. 51165.25/Hectare RS. 36839.58					
4. Construction of embankment with lead - 100m Quantity vide Ref - (4) 1350.21 m ³ @ RS. 154.39/m ³ RS. 208459.58					
5. Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder quantity Vide Ref - (4) 1845.11 m ³ @ RS. 198.57/m ³ RS. 366,383.58					
6. E/W in excavation of found ⁿ of structure. Quantity vide Ref - (1) 61.94 m ³ @ RS. 294.73/m ³ RS. 18256.58					
7. providing Plain concrete in open found ⁿ Quantity vide Ref - (2) 5.55 m ³ @ RS. 4582.87/m ³ RS. 25435.58					
8. Providing Plain concrete in open found ⁿ p.c.c. M 20 concrete vide Ref - (2), 38.81 m ³ @ RS. 4820.36/m ³ RS. 187078.58					
					RS. 8,50,740.58

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					850740
(9) Providing plain concrete on substructure quantity					
vide page - (2), 19.93 m ³					
@ RS. 5249.06/m ³ RS. 104614=					
(10) Providing and laying ISI marked cement concrete					
600mm dia. pipe - 100mm dia. pipe - (2)					
7.5m @ RS. 4153.66/m RS. 311520					
(11) Providing and laying ISI marked cement concrete					
600mm dia. pipe - 100mm dia. pipe - (2)					
1.5m @ RS. 1361.70/m RS. 20426=					
(12) Laying Bedding on Well compacted sand					
vide page - (3), 4.98 m ³					
@ RS. 517.32/m ³ RS. 2576=					
(13) Filling in foundation trenches					
quantity vide page - (3), 15.84 m ³					
@ RS. 517.32/m ³ RS. 8194=					
14. Construction of granular sub-base					
by providing well					
C.O RS. 10,17522=					

Continuation

Scanned by CamScanner